

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRL.M.P.No. 9180/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s). 2066/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARCHAND

Respondent(s)

(Application for bail)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.
for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajendra Singhvi,Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Chakravarty,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

The respondent shall be released on bail on furnishing bail
bond for Rs. 10,000/- with two sureties each of the like amount, to
the satisfaction of the Trial Court.(A.S. BISHT)
MASTER(SNEH BALA MEHRA) COURT
COURT MASTER